
FY21 Medical Plan Structure Changes 
Prior to July 1, 2020  

 

 Beginning July 1, 2020 

 Limited Plan Standard Plan Premium Plan 

In-Network In-Network Out-of-Network In-Network Out-of-Network 

One person 

       Deductible 

       Medical Maximum 

        Rx Maximum 

 

$100 

$1,000 

$4,500 

 

$200 

$1,500 

$4,000 

 

$400 

$3,000 

N/A 

 

$100 

$1,000 

$4,500 

 

$200 

$2,000 

N/A 

More than one person 

        Deductible 

         Medical Maximum 

         Rx Maximum 

 

$200 

$2,000 

$9,000 

 

$400 

$3,000 

$8,200 

 

$800 

$6,000 

N/A 

 

$200 

$2,000 

$9,000 

 

$400 

$4,000 

N/A 

 In Network Only Plan In & Out of Network Plan 

 In-Network Out-of-Network 

One person 

       Deductible 

       Medical Maximum 

        Rx Maximum 

 

$100 

$1,000 

$4,500 

 

$200 

$1,500 

$4,000 

 

$400 

$3,000 

N/A 

More than one person 

        Deductible 

         Medical Maximum 

         Rx Maximum 

 

$200 

$2,000 

$9,000 

 

$400 

$3,000 

$8,200 

 

$800 

$6,000 

N/A 


