FY21 Medical Plan Structure Changes

Prior to July 1, 2020

	Limited Plan	Standard Plan		Premium Plan	
	In-Network	In-Network	Out-of-Network	In-Network	Out-of-Network
One person					
Deductible	\$100	\$200	\$400	\$100	\$200
Medical Maximum	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$1,000	\$2,000
Rx Maximum	\$4,500	\$4,000	N/A	\$4,500	N/A
More than one person					
Deductible	\$200	\$400	\$800	\$200	\$400
Medical Maximum	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$6,000	\$2,000	\$4,000
Rx Maximum	\$9,000	\$8,200	N/A	\$9,000	N/A

Beginning July 1, 2020

	In Network Only Plan	In & Out of Network Plan		
		In-Network	Out-of-Network	
One person				
Deductible	\$100	\$200	\$400	
Medical Maximum	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$3,000	
Rx Maximum	\$4,500	\$4,000	N/A	
More than one person				
Deductible	\$200	\$400	\$800	
Medical Maximum	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$6,000	
Rx Maximum	\$9,000	\$8,200	N/A	